UPDATED VALLEY HIGHLANDS AREA CALENDAR 2005-06 
Dated January 23, 2006


For Council Training and Events see the Council website at office.voyageur.scouts.ca

JANUARY   2006

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1


	2
	3
	4 


	5
	6
	7  a.m.



	8


	9
	10
	11 

Winter Camp Skills

Kub Kar seminar at headquarters
	12
	13


	14

​​​​

	15


	16
	17
	18

Council Management Meeting
	19

Area Meeting
	20

Basic PP&D (Kingston)
	21

Basic PP&D (Kingston)

	22

	23

 
	24
	25

Secondary Exams

Week
	26
	27


	28

 Camp Zero



	29

Camp Zero


	30
	31
	 
	 
	 
	


FEBRUARY     2006
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	 
	1
	2
	3


	4

Cub Winter Challenge



	5


	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11 

Beaver Burr

(Conlin Farm, Perth) 



	312


	13
	14
	15

Council Management Meeting
	16

Area Meeting 
	17
	18



	19


	20
	21
	22 

Baden Powel’s Birthday

d.o.b. 1857
	23
	24
	25

	26

**

BP Service

    &
Torchlight

Parade
	27
	28
	
	
	
	


**  Time and place for these activities will be determined and announced by the group hosting the event.

MARCH   2006

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	 
	1
	2
	3


	4

Comm. Forum


	5


	6
	7
	8
	9
	10 

Camp Slush

 (Venturers)
	11 

Camp Slush

	12

Camp Slush
	13


	14
	15

March Break
	16

 Area Meeting 
	17
	18



	19


	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

 
	25

	26


	27
	28
	29
	30
	31


	


APRIL   2006

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	  
	 
	1



	2


	3
	4
	5


	6
	7


	8



	9


	10
	11
	12
	13

 
	14

Good Friday
	15



	16


	17

Easter Monday
	18
	19

Council Management Meeting
	20

Area 

Meeting 
	21

6 Areas

Basic PP&D

 Opemikon
	22

6 Areas

Basic PP&D

 Opemikon

	23

6 Areas

Basic PP&D

 Opemikon
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

Hobbies & Wheels


	30

Hobbies & Wheels

	
	
	
	
	
	


** Hobbies & Wheels (Hobby Show, Beaver Buggy, Kub Kar, 18 Wheelers Scouts & Venturers)

Host Group: 1st Merrickville
MAY   2006 

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1


	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

Scout Trees



	7

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

***

Night vent
	13 

Night vent

Council

Beaveree at

  Camp Opemikon

	14


	15
	16
	17 

Council Management Meeting
	18

Area Meeting 
	19


	20



	21


	22

Victoria Day
	23
	24
	25
	26

Camp Impeeza
	27

Camp Impeeza

	28

Camp Impeeza

	29
	30
	31
	 
	 
	


JUNE  2006

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	 
	 
	1
	2

Scout Camporee

Joint Council Camp 

**

V.A.W.C.
	3 

Scout Camporee

Joint Council Camp

V.A.W.C.

	4

Scout Camporee

Joint Council Camp

V.A.W.C.
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9 


	10 



	11


	12
	13
	14 

Council Management Meeting
	15 

Awards Night
	16
	17 Commissioners Formum

   Camping   

  weekend

	18


	19


	20
	21 Secondary Exams

Week
	22
	23 
	24 

	25 


	26
	27

Last Day of School Year
	28
	29
	30


	


*** Ventures  Action Weekend Challenge

JULY   2006

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	  
	 
	1



	2


	3
	4
	5


	6
	7


	8



	9


	10
	11
	12
	13

 
	14


	15

	16


	17
	18
	19

Council Management Meeting
	20

Area 

Meeting 
	21


	22



	23


	24
	25
	26
	27
	28 Lombardy Fair
	29

Lombardy Fair


	30

Lombardy Fair

	31 Lombardy Fair
	
	
	
	
	


voyageur council Events Calendar

	Date
	Event
	Contact

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	2006/04/01
	Scout Day with the Ottawa Senators
	Jim Armstrong (613) 599-0312 armstrongj@ottawasenators.com

	2006/04/28 - 2006/04/30
	6th Annual Camp Opemikon Work Weekend
	Tim Taylor (819) 561-1613 quappelle264@sympatico.ca

	2006/06/07
	VOYAGEUR COUNCIL GOLF TOURNAMENT AND AUCTION ****NEW REDUCED RATES FOR 2006****
	DARRELL BARTRAW (613) 298-9119 ucanemaildbart@rogers.com

	2006/06/23 - 2006/06/25
	Sea Scout Rendezvous
	James Eaton, SSS Jockvale, 27th Nepean Sea Scouts (613) 726-3254 ez104@ncf.ca

	2007/07/25 - 2007/08/01
	CJ'2007
	Scouts Canada [613] 224-5131 

	2007/07/28 - 2007/08/08
	21st World Scout Jamboree
	Scouts Canada &/or www.scouting2007.org 


Ottawa-Carleton District School Board 2005–2006 School Year Calendar 
	First day of classes for students is Tuesday, September 6, 2005.
Last day of classes for elementary students is Wednesday, June 28, 2006. 

	Professional Activity Days 
	December 
	February 
	March 
	June 

	 Elementary Schools 
	2
	10
	31
	 29

	 Secondary Schools 
	.
	10
	. 
	27, 28, 29

	School Holidays
Labour Day – Monday, September 5, 2005
Thanksgiving – Monday, October 10, 2005
Christmas Break – Monday, December 26, 2005 to Friday, January 6, 2006
(Last day of classes before Christmas Break is Friday, December 23, 2005)
March Break – Monday, March 13 to Friday, March 17, 2006
Good Friday – Friday, April 14, 2006
Easter Monday – Monday, April 17, 2006
Victoria Day – Monday, May 22, 2006 

	Education Week 
Monday, May 1 to Friday, May 5, 2006 

	Secondary Exams Schedule
5/5 examination split – January 25 to January 31, 2006, June 20 to 26, 2006
4/6 examination split – January 26 to January 31, 2006, June 19 to 26, 2006
0/10 examination split – June 13 to 26, 2006

January District-wide Examinations: 
January 24, 2006 – English
January 25, 2006 – Mathematics

June District-wide Examinations: 
June 19, 2006 – English
June 20, 2006 – Mathematics


Ottawa-Carleton Catholic School Board

 First day of 2005/2006 School Year - Tuesday, September 6, 2005
Professional Development Days

(all schools unless otherwise noted)

Friday, October 7, 2005

Friday, December 9, 2005 (Elementary only)

(excludes all grades 7 & 8 except St. Michael, Fitzroy)

Friday, February 3, 2006

Wednesday, June 28, 2006 (Secondary only)

(includes all grades 7 & 8 except St. Michael, Fitzroy)

Thursday, June 29, 2006

High School Examination Schedule

(all schools semestered)

January 27 - February 2, 2006

June 21 - 27, 2006

School Holidays

Labour Day: September 5, 2005

Thanksgiving Day: October 10, 2005

Christmas Break: December 26, 2005 - January 6, 2006

First Day of School After Christmas Break: January 9, 2006

March Break: March 13 - 17, 2006

Good Friday: April 14, 2006

Easter Monday: April 17, 2006

Victoria Day: May 22, 2006

Last Day of School Year (Secondary): June 27, 2006

Last Day of School Year (Elementary): June 28, 2006
